Standings

Place

13-16

17-31

Name

Collins, Sam E.
Wall, Gavin
Quinn, Mark
Buckley, Brendan
Cairns, John
Velicka, Petr
Fitzsimons, David

Morris, Stephen B.

Waters, Michael
Scott, Luke
Nunes, Franklin
Moran, Stephen
Daly, Colm
Spirek, Adam
Tirziman, Rudolf
Skrzypnik, Tomasz
Delaney, Killian
Marzec, Karol

Kennedy, John P. A.

Kildea, Robbie
Doyle, Gavin

Manojlovic, Zdravko

Bennett, Eric
Beckett, Brian
Healy, John
Burke, Kevin A.
Peoples, Jonathon
Ferguson, Dayna

Bray Rapid 2016 - Round 7

Loc

2409
2319
2320
2082
1950
2438
2335
2095
2042
1862
1770
2117
2262
1971
1838
1725
2141
1952
1983
1598
1379
1874
1818
1816
1852
1694
1508
1355
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Gonzaga

Kilkenny
Galway Juniors
Fisherwick

Elm Mount

Bray
Fisherwick
Blanchardstown
Rathmines

Trinity College Dublin

Bray

Cavan
Blanchardstown
Rathmines
Gonzaga

Elm Mount
Dublin
Enniscorthy
Blanchardstown
St. Benildus
Bray

Bray

St. Benildus
St. Benildus
City of Derry
Drogheda
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32-35

36-48

49-52

53-60

61-62

63-64

65-66

Reynolds, Pat
Bissett, Vincent
Melaugh, Gavin
Fox, Anthony
Melaugh, Shane

Manojlovic, Mihailo
Sheridan, Tristan

Smith, David J.
Carroll, Peter
Hearns, Liam T.
Liddy, Stephen
Gaines, Brian
McInerney, John
Moran, Darragh
0'Higgins, Niall
Elsheikh, Gamel
Murtagh, Robert
Scott, Shay
Kremerts, Romans
Donohoe, Eugene
Sheridan, Chris
Nolan, Conor
Flynn, Jacob
Fitzsimons, Pat
Leavy, Paul A
O'Laoide, Liam
Jordan, Felix
wWilson, Robert
Moran, Hugh
O0'Reilly, Gerard
Polimac, Darko

Sampil, Karl Louis

McKenna, Peter
Honner, Mervyn

McInerney, Matthew
Ramendik, Grigory

Redmond, Gavin
Masterson, John

1805
1645
1600
1959
1776
1671
1612
1769
1133
1832
300

1722
1600
1222
1563
1539
1588
1304
1368
1369
1235
1500
1000
1533
1311
875

1171
1170
735

1016
1952
807

301

1253
915

318

746

1885

Bray

Malahide

E1m Mount

Dun Laoghaire
E1m Mount

St. Benildus
Inchicore
Cork

Gonzaga

Dun Laoghaire
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Bray

Gonzaga
Inchicore

nwwm

Trinity College Dublin
Malahide
Celbridge

E1m Mount
Inchicore

Gonzaga

Malahide

E1m Mount
obstown

Rathmines Juniors
Rathmines Juniors
Rathmines

Malahide
Chess School Polimac
Blanchardstown
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Bray

Gonzaga

Adare

Bray Chess Academy
S R.V.H.
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Cross Table

No

©CooO~NOULA, WDNER

Name Loc

Collins, Sam E. 2409
wWall, Gavin 2319
Quinn, Mark 2320
Buckley, Brendan 2082
Cairns, John 1950
Velicka, Petr 2438
Fitzsimons, David 2335
Morris, Stephen B. 2095
Waters, Michael 2042
Scott, Luke 1862
Nunes, Franklin 1770
Moran, Stephen 2117
Daly, Colm 2262
Spirek, Adam 1971
Tirziman, Rudolf 1838
Skrzypnik, Tomasz 1725
Delaney, Killian 2141
Marzec, Karol 1952
Kennedy, John P. A. 1983
Kildea, Robbie 1598
Doyle, Gavin 1379
Manojlovic, Zdravko 1874
Bennett, Eric 1818
Beckett, Brian 1816
Healy, John 1852
Burke, Kevin A. 1694
Peoples, Jonathon 1508
Ferguson, Dayna 1355
Reynolds, Pat 1805
Bissett, Vincent 1645
Melaugh, Gavin 1600

Total 1
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Fox, Anthony
Melaugh, Shane
Manojlovic,
Sheridan,
Smith, David J.
Carroll, Peter
Hearns, Liam T.
Liddy, Stephen
Gaines, Brian
McInerney, John
Moran, Darragh
O'Higgins, Niall
Elsheikh, Gamel
Murtagh, Robert
Scott, Shay
Kremerts, Romans
Donohoe, Eugene
Sheridan, Chris
Nolan, Conor
Flynn, Jacob
Fitzsimons, Pat
Leavy, Paul A
O'Laoide, Liam
Jordan, Felix
Wilson, Robert
Moran, Hugh
O'Reilly, Gerard
Polimac, Darko

Sampil, Karl Louis

Peter
Mervyn

McKenna,
Honner,
McInerney,

Redmond, Gavin
Masterson, John

Mihailo
Tristan
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Ramendik, Grigory
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